Pallet scale IUE
Affordable and robust solutions for efficient weighing tasks
Benefits
	 Easy-to-move thanks to
handle, wheels and levelling
device
	 Various materials and
capacities available

IP protection grade IUEP (painted version): IP66
IUES (stainless steel version): IP67
Platform cable length 5 m
Operating temperature range accuracy class III -10 … +40°C
Operating temperature range not verified -20 … +60°C
Storage temperature range -30 … +75°C
Weighing system Four C3 load cells
Resolution Not verifiable up to 15,000 d, divisions
verifiable for 3.000e
Miscellaneous Four height-adjustable feet, handle and two rollers, levelling device
Order reference Weighing range Readability in g
-BCE (3,000 e)
Weighing platform dimensions
A × B in mm
Weighing platform cable
IUES4-150NI-BCE 150 kg 50 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUES4-300NI-BCE 300 kg 100 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUES4-600NI-BCE 600 kg 200 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUES4-1500NI-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUES4-2000NI-BCE 2,000 kg 1000 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUES4-3000NI-BCE 3,000 kg 1000 1,270 × 880 5 m
Pallet scale IUES...
Order reference Weighing range Readability in g
-BCE (3,000 e)
Weighing platform dimensions
A × B in mm
Weighing platform cable
IUEP4-150NI-BCE 150 kg 50 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUEP4-300NI-BCE 300 kg 100 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUEP4-600NI-BCE 600 kg 200 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUEP4-1500NI-BCE 1,500 kg 500 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUEP4-2000NI-BCE 2,000 kg 1000 1,270 × 880 5 m
IUEP4-3000NI-BCE 3,000 kg 1000 1,270 × 880 5 m
Pallet scale IUEP...
All dimensions in mm
Pallet scale IUES4 / IUEP4
Technical diagrams